Position

Principal Elementary

Instructionalreformfacilitator

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Resource Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Social Worker

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Resource Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal Summer
School

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department Total Wages

Alamo E.S.

Alamo E.S.

Alamo E.S.

Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.

$153,958

$116,710

$116,687

$110,234
$107,520
$105,557
$103,562
$102,514
$102,136
$102,072
$101,719
$100,560
$99,946
$98,571
$97,677
$95,669
$95,458
$92,249
$90,809
$80,655
$74,881
$73,289
$73,164
$73,138
$71,170
$66,367
$63,299
$63,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,567

$32,805

$31,598

$27,328
$31,137
$26,474
$18,154
$25,988
$28,461
$29,477
$29,919
$25,651
$24,818
$24,585
$24,440
$24,099
$27,349
$23,534
$26,573
$25,615
$20,650
$20,397
$20,361
$20,358
$20,030
$19,229
$18,720
$33,483



Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist

Eld Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Eld Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Specialized Phys Health Care-D

Sped la Sh -All Impair

School Crossing Guard
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Day-To-Day Sub
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Noon Monitor

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Noon Monitor

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.

Alamo E.S.
Alamo E.S.

$62,996
$57,628
$57,462
$56,122
$35,454
$34,477
$33,421
$31,852
$27,933
$27,783
$26,763
$26,692
$26,448
$26,076
$24,412
$22,884
$12,820
$11,916
$11,728

$7,087
$2,212

$19,396
$17,795
$28,454
$13,845
$8,679
$8,352
$7,600
$8,352
$12,796
$8,254
$0
$7,829
$13,533
$20,102
$636
$8,991
$4,849
$0

$0

$0
$1,218



