Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary	Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$153,958	\$34,567
Instructionalreformfacilitator	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$116,710	\$32,805
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$116,687	\$31,598
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$110,234	\$27,328
Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$107,520	\$31,137
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$105,557	\$26,474
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$103,562	\$18,154
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$102,514	\$25,988
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$102,136	\$28,461
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$102,072	\$29,477
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$101,719	\$29,919
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$100,560	\$25,651
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$99,946	\$24,818
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$98,571	\$24,585
Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$97,677	\$24,440
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$95,669	\$24,099
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$95,458	\$27,349
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$92,249	\$23,534
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$90,809	\$26,573
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$80,655	\$25,615
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$74,881	\$20,650
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$73,289	\$20,397
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$73,164	\$20,361
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$73,138	\$20,358
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$71,170	\$20,030
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$66,367	\$19,229
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$63,299	\$18,720
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$63,196	\$33,483

Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$62,996	\$19,396
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$57,628	\$17,795
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$57,462	\$28,454
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$56,122	\$13,845
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$35,454	\$8,679
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$34,477	\$8,352
Eld Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$33,421	\$7,600
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$31,852	\$8,352
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$27,933	\$12,796
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$27,783	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$26,763	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$26,692	\$7,829
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$26,448	\$13,533
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$26,076	\$20,102
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$24,412	\$636
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$22,884	\$8,991
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$12,820	\$4,849
Specialized Phys Health Care-D		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$11,916	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$11,728	\$0
School Crossing Guard	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$7,087	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Alamo E.S.	\$2,212	\$1,218